
Standard Beer
 

Imported Beer
 

Liquor Standard Brands 

Liquor Premium Brands 

Coolers
Absolut Cocktail Berry Vodkarita,
Absolut Cocktail Mango Mule 

Local Beer 
TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighter,
TCB Flying Otter Light Lager 

Soft Drinks
Juice Bottled
Water Sparkling
Water 

Wines by the Glass 

9.00

9.00

9.75

10.25

(1 oz.)

(1 oz.)

Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon
9.75

3.25
3.75
5.00
5.00

(5 oz.)
 

Corona, Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois

Budweiser, Bud Light, Alexander Keith’s, Coors Original

Polar Ice, Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan
Dark, Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The
Famous Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry,
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Absolut, Flor de Caña 7, Mount Gay Eclipse, Crown
Royal Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky
Black, Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco

Choosing a cash bar offers your guests the opportunity to enjoy their own personal beverage service. Service
includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware. A
bartender charge of $30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply. One bartender for every 75
guests. Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of $30 per hour, minimum 4 hours. 
* Taxes are included in the price.

BANQUET BAR
Menu

Cash Bar

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur
beyond our control, if we do not have the product you
requested, we will guarantee you a similar product at
the same price selected even if the product is of higher
value.

9.25

11.75



Coolers
Absolut Cocktail Berry Vodkarita,
Absolut Cocktail Mango Mule
10.50

Local Beer 
TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighter, TCB
Flying Otter Light Lager 

Standard Beer
 

Imported Beer
 

Liquor Standard Brands 

Liquor Premium Brands 

Soft Drinks
Juice
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water 

Wines by the Glass 

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.50

(1 oz.)

(1 oz.)

Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon
8.50

2.90
3.35
4.46
4.46

(5 oz.)
 

Corona, Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois

Budweiser, Bud Light, Alexander Keith’s, Coors Original

Polar Ice, Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan Dark,
Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous
Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo
Especial Gold

Absolut, Flor de Caña 7, Mount Gay Eclipse, Crown Royal
Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky Black,
Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco 

Choosing a host bar ensures premium service with convenience and ease for you and your guests. All drinks
are charged to your master bill. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes,
straws, napkins, ice and glassware. A bartender charge of $30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours
will apply if the bar sales do not exceed $400 per bartender (before taxes). One bartender for every 75 guests.
Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of $30 per hour, minimum 4 hours. 
* Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice.

Host Bar

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur
beyond our control, if we do not have the product you
requested, we will guarantee you a similar product at
the same price selected even if the product is of higher
value.

8.25



Reds

Whites Sparkling, Rosé, Champagnes

Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon

Elsa Bianchi, Malbec 
Chevalier de Dyonis, Pinot Noir 

La Linda, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Ontanon Crianza, Tempranillo

Envyfol, GSM Blend

Colaneri, Cabernet Blend 

Hedonist, Shiraz 

Tolaini Al Paso, Sangiovese Blend 

Catena Vista Flores, Malbec 

Zenato, Ripassa 

Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

Elsa Bianchi, Chardonnay 

Fantini, Pinot Grigio 

Zenato, Pinot Grigio 

Rapaura Springs, Sauvignon Blanc 

Malivoire Estate Grown, Chardonnay 

Clark Estates Riverside Terrace,

Sauvignon Blanc 
Colaneri, Riesling 

Dirty Laundry Hush, Aromatic Blend 

*Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice. 

Bonaval, Cava

Cote Mas Aurore, Rosé

Malivoire Ladybug, Gamay/Rose

Marcel Vezien I'Illustre, 

Brut Champagne

Hola, Cava

Dirty Laundry Hush, Pinot Gris/Rosé

Carpene Malvolti, Prosecco

Gerard Bertrand AN 825,

Cremant de Limoux

Miraval, Provence

41.00
44.00
47.00
56.00
61.00
66.00

66.00
66.00

78.00

41.00
43.00
46.00
50.00
58.00
62.00
69.00 
78.00
79.00
82.00
90.00
92.00

46.00
48.00
55.00

58.00
 65.00
74.00

78.00 

92.00
 96.00

Wine List by the Bottle

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur
beyond our control, if we do not have the wine you
requested, we will guarantee you the same grape and
region at the same price selected even if the product is
of higher value.

Dirty Laundry, Cabernet Sauvignon


