

# Cash Bar

Choosing a cash bar offers your guests the opportunity to enjoy their own personal beverage service. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware. A bartender charge of \$30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply. One bartender for every 75 guests. Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of \$30 per hour, minimum 4 hours. \* Taxes are included in the price.

## **Liquor Standard Brands** (1 oz.)

Polar Ice, Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan Dark, Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

9.00

#### **Liquor Premium Brands** (1 oz.)

Absolut, Flor de Caña 7, Mount Gay Eclipse, Crown Royal Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco 10.25

## **Standard Beer**

Budweiser, Bud Light, Alexander Keith's, Coors Original **9.00** 

## **Imported Beer**

Corona, Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois 9.75

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur beyond our control, if we do not have the product you requested, we will guarantee you a similar product at the same price selected even if the product is of higher value.

#### **Local Beer**

TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighter, TCB Flying Otter Light Lager **9.25** 

#### **Coolers**

Absolut Cocktail Berry Vodkarita, Absolut Cocktail Mango Mule **11.75** 

#### Wines by the Glass (5 oz.)

Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon **9.75** 

Soft Drinks	3.25
Juice Bottled	3.75
Water Sparkling	5.00
Water	5.00

# **Host Bar**

Choosing a host bar ensures premium service with convenience and ease for you and your guests. All drinks are charged to your master bill. Service includes orange, cranberry and Clamato juices; soft drinks, garnishes, straws, napkins, ice and glassware. A bartender charge of \$30 per hour, per bartender, minimum of 4 hours will apply if the bar sales do not exceed \$400 per bartender (before taxes). One bartender for every 75 guests. Additional bartenders may be scheduled at an additional fee of \$30 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

## **Liquor Standard Brands** (1 oz.)

Polar Ice, Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan Dark, Captain Morgan Spiced, Crown Royal, The Famous Grouse Blended, Beefeater London Dry, Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

8.00

## **Liquor Premium Brands** (1 oz.)

Absolut, Flor de Caña 7, Mount Gay Eclipse, Crown Royal Northern Harvest, The Famous Grouse Smoky Black, Tanqueray London Dry, El Jimador Blanco

9.00

## **Standard Beer**

Budweiser, Bud Light, Alexander Keith's, Coors Original **8.00** 

#### **Imported Beer**

Corona, Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois **8.50** 

#### **Local Beer**

TCB Blueberry Ale, TCB Arrow, TCB Lamp Lighter, TCB Flying Otter Light Lager **8.25** 

#### **Coolers**

Absolut Cocktail Berry Vodkarita, Absolut Cocktail Mango Mule **10.50** 

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur beyond our control, if we do not have the product you requested, we will guarantee you a similar product at the same price selected even if the product is of higher value.

## Wines by the Glass (5 oz.)

Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon **8.50** 

Soft Drinks	2.90
Juice	3.35
<b>Bottled Water</b>	4.46
Sparkling Water	4.46



<sup>\*</sup> Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice.

# Wine List by the Bottle

\*Taxes and gratuity are not included in the price and will be added to the invoice.

78.00

Whites Sparkling, Rosé, Champagnes			
Heron Bay, Sauvignon Blanc	41.00	Bonaval, Cava	46.00
Elsa Bianchi, Chardonnay	44.00	Cote Mas Aurore, Rosé	48.00
Fantini, Pinot Grigio	47.00	Malivoire Ladybug, Gamay/Rose	55.00
Zenato, Pinot Grigio	56.00	Marcel Vezien l'Illustre,	
Rapaura Springs, Sauvignon Blanc	61.00	Brut Champagne	58.00
Malivoire Estate Grown, Chardonnay	66.00	Hola, Cava	65.00
Clark Estates Riverside Terrace,		Dirty Laundry Hush, Pinot Gris/Rosé	74.00
Sauvignon Blanc	66.00	Carpene Malvolti, Prosecco	78.00
Colaneri, Riesling	66.00	Gerard Bertrand AN 825,	

Cremant de Limoux

Miraval, Provence

## Reds

Heron Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon	41.00
Chevalier de Dyonis, Pinot Noir	43.00
Elsa Bianchi, Malbec	46.00
La Linda, Cabernet Sauvignon	50.00
Envyfol, GSM Blend	58.00
Ontanon Crianza, Tempranillo	62.00
Colaneri, Cabernet Blend	69.00
Dirty Laundry, Cabernet Sauvignon	78.00
Hedonist, Shiraz	79.00
Tolaini Al Paso, Sangiovese Blend	82.00
Catena Vista Flores, Malbec	90.00
Zenato, Ripassa	92.00

Dirty Laundry Hush, Aromatic Blend

Due to inventory and stock issues that can occur beyond our control, if we do not have the wine you requested, we will guarantee you the same grape and region at the same price selected even if the product is of higher value.



92.00

96.00